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Table 1. Itinerary of the survey in Laos（2020）

Day Itinerary Province (Village, District, Province) Collection #

1 Feb. 11 Tue Vientiane (capital) - Champasak P (Pakse City)

2 Feb. 12 Wed Champasak P - Attapeu P

(Dak Sum V, Dak Sa Mo V, Dak Pa Du Mai V,

Sarnxay D, Attapeu P)

1-43

3 Feb. 13 Thu Attapeu P

(Mai Tha Vone V, Dak La V, Nam Gon Nuan V,

Sarnxay D)

44-80

4 Feb. 14 Fri Attapeu P

(Nong Kai Aok V, Vang Taf Noi V, Nong Far Mai V,

Sarnxay D)

81-94

5 Feb. 15 Sat Attapeu

(Nong Far Mai V, Sarnxay D)

95-100

6 Feb. 16 Sun Champasack P

(Hong Hair V, Lat V, Phone V, Sukumma D)

101-120

7 Feb. 17 Mon Champasack P

(Nondeng V, Kokkong V, Sukumma D)

121-128

8 Feb. 18 Tue Champasack P

(Houei Xai V, Mounlapamok D)

129-142

9 Feb. 19 Wed Champasack P

(Na Nong Hiay V, Kong D)

143-156

10 Feb. 20 Thu Champasack P

(Xot V, Napa Kiap V, Kong D)

157-164

11 Feb. 21 Fri Pakse City - Paxon City

12 Feb. 22 Sat Paxon City - Vientiane (capital)
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